

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
	•	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
		_
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000334209510

08/18/19--01014--001 *+25.00

71117

1/1000

OCT 0 5 2019

I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor K&G GRA	porations NITE AND GABINETS LLC			
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	DIEGO CADENA			
		Name of Person		
	MI MEXICO LINDO MULTI	SERVICES LLC		
	Firm/Company			
	840 HOFFNER AVE			
	Address			
	ORLANDO, FL 32809			
		City/State and Zip Code		
	MIMEXICOLINDO45@GMA	IICOM_	 	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	ull:		
DIEGO CADENA		407 641 6120		
Name o	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	ha fallawing amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee		☐ \$55,00 Filling Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mall	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURT	ER ADDRESS:	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Registration Section

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



September 24, 2019

DIEGO CADENA 840 HOFFNER AVE ORLANDO, FL 32808

SUBJECT: K&G GRANITE AND GABINETS LLC

Ref. Number: L19000216331

We have received your document for K&G GRANITE AND GABINETS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 419A00019796

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

£110:00

K&G GRANITE AND GABINETS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	ty Company were filed on 08/23/2	019	_ and assigned
Florida document number L19000216331			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ñ.		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liability company here:		
K&G GRANITE AND CABINETS LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words?	"Limited Liability Company," the designa	ation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AI	DDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	2		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re	agistared office address on aut	records anter th	o name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office a		records, enter the	c name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
- Townsey.	Enter Florida st	reet address	
		Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regist	tered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag- provisions of all statutes relative to the proper an accept the obligations of my position as registere being filed to merely reflect a change in the regis company has been notified in writing of this chan	id complete performance of my o ed agent as provided for in Chap stered office address, I hereby co	luties, and I am fan ter 605, F.S. Or, if i	niliar with and this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	GEOVANNY D GUTIERREZ	965 OASIS PALM CIR APT 6109 OCOEE, FL 34761	□ Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	O Add
			□ Remove
AMBR	GEOVANNY D GUTIERREZ	965 OASIS PALM CIR APT 6109 OCOEE, FL 34761	
			■ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			
			[] Remove
			🗀 Change
			
			□ Remove

		·		
	<u> </u>	-		
				
		<u> </u>		
ective date if other than th	re date of filing:		(ant	ional)
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date in tel. If the date inserted in this nument's effective date on the	block does not meet the	applicable statutory	or more than 90 days afte filing requirements, th	er filing.) Pursuant to 605,020 is date will not be listed as
record specifies a delay The 90th day after the re		ut not an effectiv	ve time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier o
OCT 1st	2019			
	0 _00			
	and the sales	or authorized represent		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00